
2020-21 BALTIMORE RAVENS SCHEDULE

templatetrove.com

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

WK	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME (ET)	 TV	 RESULT

1	 Sun, Sep 13	 vs Cleveland	 1:00 PM	 CBS	 ___________

2	 Sun, Sep 20	 @ Houston	 4:25 PM	 CBS	 ___________

3	 Mon, Sep 28	 vs Kansas City	 8:15 PM	 ESPN	 ___________

4	 Sun, Oct 4	 @ Washington	 1:00 PM	 CBS	 ___________

5	 Sun, Oct 11	 vs Cincinnati	 1:00 PM	 CBS	 ___________

6	 Sun, Oct 18	 @ Philadelphia	 1:00 PM	 CBS	 ___________

7	 Sun, Oct 25	 vs Pittsburgh	 1:00 PM	 CBS	 ___________

8	 BYE WEEK			 

9	 Sun, Nov 8	 @ Indianapolis	 1:00 PM	 CBS	 ___________

10	 Sun, Nov 15	 @ New England	 8:20 PM	 NBC	 ___________

11	 Sun, Nov 22	 vs Tennessee	 1:00 PM	 CBS	 ___________

12	 Thu, Nov 26	 @ Pittsburgh	 8:20 PM	 NBC	 ___________

13	 Thu, Dec 3	 vs Dallas	 8:20 PM	 FOX/NFL	 ___________

14	 Mon, Dec 14	 @ Cleveland	 8:15 PM	 ESPN	 ___________

15	 Sun, Dec 20	 vs Jacksonville	 1:00 PM	 CBS	 ___________

16	 Sun, Dec 27	 vs New York Giants	 1:00 PM	 FOX	 ___________

17	 Sun, Jan 3	 @ Cincinnati	 1:00 PM	 CBS	 ___________


